PE Products
Pharmaceutical Tank
COT-D
11
PAKCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
NOTE:    1. Prices are exclusive of 7% VAT and subject to change without prior notice.
                 2. Speci�cations may change without prior notice.
TIS 1379-2551

5.0
5.5
5.5
300 760 640 830 805 9.00
20.00
30.00
42.00
820 CN0820C-M113 820 3.0
COT2K0D-M157
COT2K5D-M162
550 950 800 1,020 9851,000
1,000 1,130 930 1,240 1,2051,210
1,600 1,300 1,070 1,495 1,4601,370
6.02,000 1,410 1,170 1,610 1,5751,480
6.02,500 1,510 1,240 1,700 1,6951,570
CN1000C-M114 1,000 3.0
CN1210C-M115 1,210 3.0
CN1370C-M117 1,370 3.5
CN1480C-M118 1,480 3.5
CN1570C-M110 1,570 3.5
30
40
40
40